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ROXBY ALYSSA ROYSTER/ROXBY MATTHEW EARL
759 SW SATELLITE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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39835 POOL 0 05/28/2020

37265 STORAGE 177 09/27/2018

37121 SFR 1,384 08/22/2018

2020HX Base Yr

759 SW SATELLITE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,164 128.8402 144.30 456,565 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2557

BAS 2,174 100 2,174 294,886

FGR 675 55 371 50,323

FOP 336 30 101 13,700

FOP 450 30 135 18,312

FUS 383 100 383 51,951

4,018 3,164 429,171

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S15 S10 W45 S5 W6 S21 E6 S5 E33 N6 E11 N19
E25 N31 $
FGR=[ORIG=-25,50] S8 E25 N27 W25 S19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,15] W45 S10 E45 N10 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] E12 N12 E6 N16 W11 S7 W7 S21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-75,51] S11 E45 N12 W6 S6 W33 N5 W6 $
.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 7,920

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,430

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 34 510.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 32,487

42,837

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


